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197806120000
73610

06/12/1978
12:00:00

J.B. OWENS
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS WELLS, LEE A,
III & KATHL

312 847

197801190000
06900

01/19/1978
12:00:00

J.B. OWENS
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS WELLS, PAUL
W. & EVELYN
C

310 11

197803240000
36400

03/24/1978
12:00:00

J.B. OWENS
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS CRELOT,
RENE A. &
GEORGIA

311 128

197812270001
69740

12/27/1978
12:00:00

J.B. OWENS
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS SENY
PATRICK A. &
BETTY

317 1


